
Register of Licenses issued under the Auctioneers Act, 1928. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 17th July, 1934. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Auctioneers Act, 1928, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as auctioneers as on the 30th day of 
June, 1934. · 

J. A. YOUNG, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE AUCTIONEERS ACT, 1928. 

NoTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm 
or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names ( or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the 
first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphahetical order. 

~o. of I 
J.tcense.

1 

2095 
2906 

2907 

3394 
2236 
3395 
3396 
291 

3226 
3399 

3397 

:J398 

186 
3198 

Name of Licensee. 

; Name of Firm (If any) ol which 
,
1 IJcensee is a Member, or Registered 

Company on whose behalf License 
ls held. 

Hargrave, Frederick Charles . . i A. S. Andrewes and Sons 
Bates and Co., Ltd. Prebble, Hugh Arnold 

Beaumont, Llewellyn Henry Normaui 

Bray, Frank 
Cookson, Harry Marshall 
Loughnan, Frederick St. John 
Loughnan, Frederick St. ,John 
Seed, Thomas Christopher 

Hawkins, Charles 
Marshall, James Scott 

Marshall, James Scott 

Marshall, ,James Scott 

Rivers, John 
Simes, Walter Edwin 

L. Beaumont, Ltd. 

Bray Bros. (lnvercargill), Ltd. 
H. M. Cookson 

i 

Dalgety and Co., Ltd. . . I 
Dalgety and Co., Ltd. , . 
The Globe Furnishing and 

Auctioneering Co. ' 

NationalMortg~ge and Agency I 
_ Co. of New Zealand, Ltd. ; 
National Mortgage and Agency 

Co. of New Zealand, Ltd. 
National Mortgage and Agency 

Co. of New Zealand, Ltd. 

W. E. Simes and Co. 

(I.A. 1933/202/9.) 

Na.mes of Partners of 
Firm. Name of Seller. Registered Office. ~--~I Da:e Llcens•I. Court by whlcb 

granted. i License ~ranted. 

' I 

Hargrave, .Frederick Charles Rawene 
Prebble, Hugh Arnold Briscoe's Buildings, Crawford Street, 

Dunedin 
Beaumont, Llewellyn Henry Corner of Tewsley and Rattray Streets, 

Norman Dunedin 
Kent, Alfred Spey Street, Invercargill 
Cookson, Harry Marshall Kawakawa 
Colley, Charles James Invercargill 
Simon, Alfred Rupert Invercargill 
Seed, Thomas Chrigtopher Moorehouse Street, Morrinsville 

Hawkins, Charles . . 66 Ghnznee Street,, Wellington 
Brown, Norman Rae Invercargill 

'I'impany, Albert Edward John Invercargill 

Watson, William Invercargill 

Rivers, John Alexandra 
Simes, Walter Edwin 144 Hereford Street, Christchurch 

29/6/34 
10/5/34 

7/6/34 

27/5/34 
l /4/34 

27/5/34 
27/5/34 
2/6/34 

15/5/34 
27/6/34 

27/5/34 

27/5/34 

716134 
28/5'.;34 

Rawene. 
Dunedin. 

Dunedin. 

Invercargill. 
Kawakawa. 
Invercargill. 
Invercargill. 
Morrinsville. 

Wellington. 
lnvercargill. 

Invercargill. 

Invercargill. 

Alexandra. 
Christchurch. 

;-1,. 
t' 
>< .... 
c:o 

,:__. 

1-3 
0:1 
t:rj 

z 
t:rj 

~ 
N 
trt 
~ 
t-1 
p.,. 
z 
l:j 

Q 
~ 
N 
t:rj 
1-3 
1-3 
trj 

t-o 
t,O 
t,O 
I-" 


