Register of Licenses issued under the Auctioneers Act, 1928.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 17th July, 1934.

EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Auctioneers Act, 1928, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as auctioneers as on the 30th day of June, 1934.

J. A. YOUNG, Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE AUCTIONEERS ACT, 1928.

NOTE.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee,	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Names of Partners of Firm.	Name of Seller.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
2095	Hargrave, Frederick Charles	A. S. Andrewes and Sons		Hargrave, Frederick Charles	Rawene	29/6/34	Rawene.
2906	Prebble, Hugh Arnold	Bates and Co., Ltd	••	Prebble, Hugh Arnold	Briscoe's Buildings, Crawford Street, Dunedin	10/5/34	Dunedin.
2907	Beaumont, Llewellyn Henry Norman	L. Beaumont, Ltd		Beaumont, Llewellyn Henry Norman	Corner of Tewsley and Rattray Streets, Dunedin	7/6/34	Dunedin.
3394	Bray, Frank	Bray Bros. (Invercargill), Ltd.		Kent, Alfred	Spey Street, Invercargill	27/5/34	Invercargill.
2236	Cookson, Harry Marshall			Cookson, Harry Marshall	Kawakawa	1/4/34	Kawakawa.
3395	Loughnan, Frederick St. John	Dalgety and Co., Ltd		Colley, Charles James	Invercargill	27/5/34	Invercargill.
3396	Loughnan, Frederick St. John	Dalgety and Co., Ltd.		Simon, Alfred Rupert	Invercargill	27/5/34	Invercargill.
291	Seed, Thomas Christopher	The Globe Furnishing and Auctioneering Co.		Seed, Thomas Christopher	Moorehouse Street, Morrinsville	2/6/34	Morrinsville.
3226	Hawkins, Charles			Hawkins, Charles	66 Ghuznee Street, Wellington	15/5/34	Wellington.
3399	Marshall, James Scott	National Mortgage and Agency Co. of New Zealand, Ltd.	•••	Brown, Norman Rae	Invercargill	27/5/34	Invercargill.
3397	Marshall, James Scott	National Mortgage and Agency Co. of New Zealand, Ltd.		Timpany, Albert Edward John	Invercargill	27/5/34	Invercargill.
3398	Marshall, James Scott	National Mortgage and Agency Co. of New Zealand, Ltd.	•••	Watson, William	Invercargill	27/5/34	Invercargill.
186	Rivers, John		·	Rivers, John	Alexandra	7/6/34	Alexandra.
3198	Simes, Walter Edwin	W. E. Simes and Co		Simes, Walter Edwin	144 Hereford Street, Christchurch	28/5/34	Christchurch.

(I.A. 1933/202/9.)